

Harris County 104 N. College Street / P.O. Box 365 Hamilton, Georgia 31811 (706) 628-4958

Alcoholic Beverage Licenses Fee Schedule

Item	Annual Fee	Fee if Purchased July 1 to Sept. 30	Fee if Purchased Oct. 1 to Dec. 31
Alcohol Sign	\$30	\$30	\$30
Application Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
Beer/Malt Beverage - In Room	\$50	\$25	\$12.50
Beer/Malt Beverage - Off Premises	\$250	\$125	\$62.50
Beer/Malt Beverage - On Premises	\$500	\$250	\$125
Beer/Malt Beverage - Wholesale	\$100	\$50	\$25
Wine - In Room	\$50	\$25	\$12.50
Wine – Off Premises	\$250	\$125	\$62.50
Wine – On Premises	\$500	\$250	\$125
Wine - Wholesale	\$100	\$50	\$25
Distilled Spirits (Liquor) - by the Drink	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$625
Distilled Spirits (Liquor) – In Room	\$150	\$75	\$37.50
Distilled Spirits (Liquor) - Wholesale	\$1,500	\$750	\$375
Package Store/Liquor Retail	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,250
Concessionaire for Golf Courses Publicly-owned or privately-owned golf courses for the sale, consumption, and carrying out of beer and/or wine on and around golf course, available only to licensees who have also acquired beer and/or wine, retail on and off premises license.	\$175	\$87.50	\$43.75
Special Event Facility	\$400	\$200	\$100
Temporary Special Event (Non-Profit/Charitable) No proration, limited to 2 events per year per organization.	\$200	\$200	\$200
Transfer Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
Late Fee	10% if renewal is not paid by Nov. 15 of current year.		
Return Check Fee	\$30 or 5% of total amount whichever is greater		
Credit Card Convenience Fee	\$3 minimum fee for the first \$100 or 3% of the total if over \$100.		

Annual notices are sent out during October, due by November 15, and effective January through December. If not renewed and paid by December 31, a new application and process are required.

County Clerk:_

Board approved on: October 17, 2017

Effective Date: January 1, 2018